
Martin High School - Quick Reference Contact List  
4501 West Pleasant Ridge, Arlington, Texas, 76016    682-867-8600 - Main Fax 682-867-8609 

www.aisd.net/martin   www.martinstudentnews.com 

     
Marlene Roddy Principal 7-8612 mroddy@aisd.net Front Office 

Kelly McCollough Dean of Instruction 7-8877 kmccollo@aisd.net Room 180A 
Raj Kaur Principal’s Secretary 7-8612 rkaur@aisd.net Front Office 

 

Students with 
last name: 

Assistant 
Principal 

Extension Email Attendance Clerk Location 

A-CHI Landon Smith 7-8630 rsmith17@aisd.net Annie Shytles 
eshytles@aisd.net  

Downstairs 
East Wing 

CHJ - GOL John Espinosa 7-8614 jespinos@aisd.net Raquel Urdiales 
rurdiale@aisd.net  

Upper Gym 
Lobby 

GOM - KOW Tunya Redvine 7-8615 
tredvine@aisd.net Nina Fink 

efink@aisd.net 
Front Desk 

KOX - NG Oluchi Igbokwe 7-8819 oigbokwe@aisd.net Allison Peters 
apeters@aisd.net  

Across 181B 

NH - SCA Luann Kennedy 7-8629 
skennedy@aisd.net Holly Ragsdill 

hragsdil@aisd.net 
Across 181B 

SCB - WH Dr. Gregg 
Cartwright II 

7-8633 gcartwri@aisd.net  Olympia Williamson 
owilliam@aisd.net  

Across 181C 

WI – Z & AVID Jennifer 
McNairn 

7-8620 jmcnairn@aisd.net  Lisa Martin 
lmarti19@aisd.net 

Across 181B 

STEM 
Academy 

Robin Griffith-
Yates 

7-8631 rgriffit@aisd.net Kristen Pugh 
kpugh@aisd.net 

Next to 294 

Students with last name: Counselor Extension Email 
Counselor Fax 7-8611 

A - BRIN Alma Flores-Cook 7-8624 afloresc@aisd.net 
BRIO - DEA Danielle Fitch 7-8776 dfitch@aisd.net  
DEB - GOM Jana Lewis 7-8730 jlewis@aisd.net 
GON - JEF Suzanne Bandy 7-8850 sbandy@aisd.net 

JEG - MART Lani Gordon 7-8626 lgordon2@aisd.net 
MARU - OS Karen Peters 7-8627 kpeters1@aisd.net 
OT - ROS Alby Sack 7-8607 asack@aisd.net  
ROT - TD Susan Kingen 7-8628 skingen@aisd.net 
TEA - Z Matthew Franks 7-8623 mfranks2@aisd.net  

STEM A - M Sara Stringer 7-8610 sstringe@aisd.net 
STEM N - Z Stephanie Vreeland 7-8806 svreelan@aisd.net 

AVID MeKaila Tucker 7-8625 mtucker2@aisd.net  
Support-Martin/Wood/Dunn Tamika White 7-8878 twhite14@aisd.net 
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Department Leaders Name Location Extension Email 
AVID Perinza Reddic 171 7-8824 preddic@aisd.net 

Business Bill Thorburn 165A 7-8754 wthorbur@aisd.net 
CATE Cori Davis 286C 7-8795 cdavis8@aisd.net 

Counselors Susan Kingen Counseling 7-8628 skingen@aisd.net 

English 
Debra Rhoades 102 7-8662 drhoades@aisd.net 
Katie Blanchard 127 7-8665 kblancha@aisd.net 

Fine Arts Kay Owens Choir 7-8717 aowens@aisd.net 
Foreign Language Dee Green 185D 7-8768 dgreen@aisd.net 

Library Suzanne Severns Library 7-8817 sseverns@aisd.net 

Math 
Maci Holloway 234 7-8720 mhollow2@aisd.net 
Briana Lavelle 238 7-8725 blavelle@aisd.net 

Physical Education Patrick Dunn pdunn@aisd.net 
Science Brian Crawford 283 7-8743 bcrawfor@aisd.net 

Special Education Vanessa Gadbois 
Lily Knowles 

290C 
280B 

7-8886
7-8765

vgadbois@aisd.net 
lknowle2@aisd.net  

Social Studies Jeff Beck 202 7-8686 Jbeck1@aisd.net 

STEM Coordinators Jason Forsythe 
Laura Taylor 285B 7-8789 jforsyth@aisd.net 

ltaylor3@aisd.net 

VERY IMPORTANT PEOPLE  VIP Person Location Extension Email 
Athletic Coordinator Chad Rives MAC crives@aisd.net 
Athletic Coordinator Rhonda Dunn Gym A rdunn1@aisd.net 

AVID Perinza Reddic 171 7-8636 preddic@aisd.net 
Bookkeeper Joceyln Johnson Across 181B 7-8632 jjohns33@aisd.net 

CCMR Specialist Laura Ebanks 175 Office 7-8660 lebanks@aisd.net 
Copy Clerk Taylor Stiff 181B 7-8882 tstiff@aisd.net 

Counseling Clerk & Subs Avet Boahene Counseling 7-8621 aboahene@aisd.net 
Credit Recovery Victoria Luckett 176 7-8650 vluckett@aisd.net 

Data Clerk Jamie Stockin Counseling 7-8803 jstockin@aisd.net 
Diagnostician – Alpha A-G Annika Standlee Up ARD 3 7-8898 astandle@aisd.net 
Diagnostician- Alpha H - L Mary Kupres Library ARD 2 7-8643 mkupres@aisd.net 
Diagnostician –Alpha M-Z Julia Chappell Library ARD 1 7-8860 jchappel@aisd.net 
Drug Intervention & F.I.T. Eric Smedema Office 241b 7-8857 esmedema@aisd.net 

Food Pantry – F.O.R.K. Chyrel Zavros 285C 7-8816 czavros@aisd.net 
Front Desk/Receptionist Beth Crymes Front Office 7-8600 bcrymes@aisd.net 

Instructional Coach Courtney Dean Math Wkrm 7-8871 pdean@aisd.net 
Librarian Suzanne Severns Library 7-8817 sseverns@aisd.net 

Martin Student News Adam Powell 285B 7-8789 apowell1@aisd.net 
Nurse Kate Hale Counseling 7-8706 khale2@aisd.net 

PEIMS Clerk Crystal Rea Counseling 7-8851 crea@aisd.net 
PEP Counselor Lisa Kunkel Library Conf 7-4522 ekunkel@aisd.net 

Registrar Tiffany Bess Counseling 7-8622 tbess@aisd.net 
School Psychologist Jason Johnson 174 Office 7-8035 jjohns22@aisd.net 

School Resource Officer Roland Trevino East Offices 7-8802 sro-rtrevin4@aisd.net 
Security Office Sergeant Dunlap Security 7-8868 ydunlap@aisd.net 

Social Media – FB/Twitter Karen Peters Counseling 7-8627 kpeters1@aisd.net 
Student Council (StuCo) Ornella Babek 250 7-8669 obabek@aisd.net 
Technology Help Desk N/A 7-7394

Testing Facilitator  Rachel Barker Next to 172 7-8661 rbarker@aisd.net 
Truancy Officer Jerome Jackson 290D 7-1918 jjacks18@aisd.net 

Webmaster RJ Williams 285A 7-8658 rwillia9@aisd.net 
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